PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Clean and contemporary, the Tanker ceiling fan is damp rated so whether it is a covered outdoor living space or
any room indoor this sleek fan suits the application. Ditch the fan rod and convert to a hugger. Several lengths of
extension rods allow you to use this fan no matter the ceiling height. Available in 2 different finishes: Satin Nickel,
and matte Black.
Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product.
Job Name  :
Job Type     :

LUMENS
3 x ABS (Included)
3 x ABS (Included)
3 x ABS (Included)
PTICH
12
BLADE
12
12
ADDITIONAL
DC Motor, Energy Star
FCT88801WT
OPTIONAL DOWN RODS
Available in SN & BK in
below sizes:
12” (FRD12XX-MA)
18” (FRD18XX-MA)
24” (FRD24XX-MA
30” (FRD30XX-MA)
36” (FRD36XX-MA)
*XX Represents two letter finish code
WESTERN DISTRIBUTION CENTER (HEADQUARTER)WESTERN DISTRIBUTION CENTER (HEADQUARTER)
253 NORTH VINELAND AVE I CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91746253 NORTH VINELAND AVE I CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91746
EASTERN DISTRIBUTION CENTEREASTERN DISTRIBUTION CENTER